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FIS CUP BOROSPORT
31.03-01.04.2012, BOROVETS

Boardercross
MEN
Official ranking
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N O -~

© wo s

10
11
13
16

12
14
15

9090061 IVANOV Alex
9430048 FORYS Marek
1094966 RANTCHEYV Ivan
9460006 KINDA Geza

9460010 DUMBRAVA Razvan
1094958 MOSKOV Daniel
1464997 SUBRAN Andrei
1094961 GAVANI Hani

9090079 KOUZOV Viktor
9090078 BRATANOV Alexander
7539542 ZGUROQV Zahari
9090085 ZGUROVSKI Todor
9090036 VELKOV Kiril

9090082 VAZHAROV Vasil
9090081 KOENIG Filip
9090088 MIRCHEV Yordan

9090083 CHOLAKOV Hristo
9090098 DIMITROV Alexander
9090080 CHARAKLIEV Kamen
9090086 PETROV Todor
9090087 SAVOV Krum
9090043 TANEV Filip

9090048 PETROQOV Dimitar
9460031 NAN Bogdan Nicolae
9090099 MUTAFCHIISKI Kiril

9090057 ENCHEYV Aleksander
9090092 STOEV Yordan
9090058 PELTEKOV Georgi
1094937 VANGELOV Stanislav
1094985 MALAMOV Atanas
1090003 LILOV Asen

9090063 ASEV Mihail

01.4.2012

Crpanuna 1

Year Nation Result

1995 BUL
1989 POL
1990 BUL
1983 ROU

1982 ROU
1989 BUL
1986 ROU
1979 BUL

1996 BUL
1994 BUL
1987 BUL
1995 BUL
1989 BUL
1995 BUL
1995 BUL
1995 BUL

1994 BUL
1993 BUL
1981 BUL
1995 BUL
1988 BUL
1985 BUL
1993 BUL
1996 ROU
1991 BUL

1981 BUL
1983 BUL
1987 BUL
1983 BUL
1983 BUL
1983 BUL
1983 BUL

Qualifying

00:00:30.40
00:00:33.11
00:00:32.01
00:00:30.75

00:00:31.96
00:00:32.96
00:00:31.60
00:00:33.87

00:00:34.26
00:00:34.39
00:00:34.90
00:00:35.80
00:00:33.44
00:00:34.69
00:00:35.11
00:00:35.32

00:00:36.13
00:00:36.25
00:00:36.33
00:00:36.81
00:00:37.87
00:00:38.69
00:00:38.73
00:00:38.98
00:00:50.00

Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start
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BULGARIAN SBX OPEN
31.03-01.04.2012, BOROVETS

Boardercross
WOMEN
Official ranking
TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKOLOVSKI llija (MKD) COURSE Petar POPANGELOV
REFEREE MINCHEV Konstantin (BUL) START 2100 m
CHIEF OF RACE SEMOV Emil (BUL)  FINISH 1995 m
DROP 105 m
COURSESETTER JEKOV Viktor (BUL)
FORERUNNERS -A- PETROV Kamen (BUL) -B- PETROV Kamen (BUL)
-C-  ZASHEV Hristian (BUL) -D- ZASHEV Hristian (BUL)
-E- DOBREV Kamen (BUL) -F- DOBREV Kamen (BUL)
-G- DOBREVA Asija (BUL) -H- DOBREVA Asija (BUL)
-1- KOZAREV Dimitar (BUL) -J- KOZAREV Dimitar (BUL)
GATES
STARTING TIME 11:00
WEATHER : SUNNY SNOW : HARD TEMPERATURE S :-2° F:0°
LIST n°612 SCALE USED :220
Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying Points
Final
1 21 7537602 JEKOVA Alexandra 1987 BUL 31.87 220,00
2 24 9095009 ANEVA Maria 1986 BUL 41.68 176,00
3 22 1469956 CHERECHES Luana 1996 ROU 37.67 132,00
4 23 9095013 KOUZOVA Alexandra 1993 BUL 40.82 110,00
Qualifying
5 25 1319996 BAJIC Senka 1989 SRB 45.73 99,00
6 27 9095017 MASHOVA Iren 1994 BUL 1:02.74 88,00
Not classified
26 9095007 HALEBA Victoria 1992 BUL Did Not Start
28 1099997 MIHOVA Boiana 1989 BUL Did Not Start
29 9095002 TODOROVA Marina 1986 BUL Did Not Start
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BULGARIAN SBX OPEN

31.03-01.04.2012, BOROVETS
Boardercross

MOMYETA

Unofficial ranking

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Result Qualifying
Final
1 118 UNGUREANU lonut 1997 ROU
2 116 MUTPEB CumeoH 1998 BUL
3 111 ALMASI Peter 1997 ROU
4 113 MUNAOWHOB BaneHTuH 1999 BUL
Small final
5 115 XPUCTOB UBanno 1999 BUL
6 117 PAHOENOB Bopuc 1997 BUL
7 114 BAHIENOB CrecpaH 1999 BUL
8 112 FEPTMHOB Metbp 1999 BUL
Not classified
119 KUMNMPOB Metko 1997 BUL
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